
PR NO ENRNO PROGRAM COURSE STUDENT_NAME Date Time

E-38122201 VS

381222001 2003100476 MAPC MPCE016 PRATIBHA 10-Mar-23

381222002 181401250 MAPC MPCE016 BHAWNA 10-Mar-23

381222003 181444360 MAPC MPCE016 HARPREET KAUR 10-Mar-23

381222004 181450861 MAPC MPCE016 RAHUL 10-Mar-23

381222005 182044013 MAPC MPCE016 KANTA KUMARI 10-Mar-23

381222006 186831280 MAPC MPCE016 LAYA K 10-Mar-23

381222007 186865108 MAPC MPCE016 JYOTI 10-Mar-23

381222008 187358978 MAPC MPCE016 JISHA U 10-Mar-23

381222009 187360469 MAPC MPCE016 MONIKA PAREEK 10-Mar-23
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  Venue: PMC College of Education
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381222009 187360469 MAPC MPCE016 MONIKA PAREEK 10-Mar-23

381222010 188404040 MAPC MPCE016 RAVINDER KUMAR 10-Mar-23

381222011 188408781 MAPC MPCE016 UMA MAHESWARI 10-Mar-23

381222012 188413783 MAPC MPCE016 APOORVA BANSAL 10-Mar-23

381222013 188419182 MAPC MPCE016 DR VISHAKHA GAIKWAD 10-Mar-23

381222014 190202000 MAPC MPCE016 JAIKUMAR 10-Mar-23

381222015 191662111 MAPC MPCE016 VANDANA JOSHI 10-Mar-23

381222016 191696025 MAPC MPCE016 RENU 10-Mar-23

381222017 191722200 MAPC MPCE016 DEEPA GOSAIN 10-Mar-23

381222018 197289658 MAPC MPCE016 SARIKA DAS 10-Mar-23

381222019 197335880 MAPC MPCE016 SUNITA YADAV 10-Mar-23

381222020 197336162 MAPC MPCE016 AFRIN PARWEEN 10-Mar-23

381222021 197342585 MAPC MPCE016 ISHNA 10-Mar-23

381222022 197409185 MAPC MPCE016 DHAARNA 10-Mar-23

381222023 197409794 MAPC MPCE016 SURBHI ROY 10-Mar-23

381222024 197410133 MAPC MPCE016 SHIWANI 10-Mar-23

381222025 197460328 MAPC MPCE016 ANKITA DUBEY 10-Mar-23

381222026 197489405 MAPC MPCE016 SARANSH LOHIA 10-Mar-23

381222027 197519941 MAPC MPCE016 GURIA KUMARI 10-Mar-23

381222028 2002574932 MAPC MPCE016 MOHIT DUDEJA 10-Mar-23

E-38122202 VV

381222029 2002672585 MAPC MPCE016 GIRJA SHARAN 10-Mar-23

381222030 2002761574 MAPC MPCE016 SAHU BHARATI TRINATH 10-Mar-23

381222031 2002903215 MAPC MPCE016 MEETIKA KASHYAP 10-Mar-23

381222032 2002903750 MAPC MPCE016 PRIYANKA ARORA 10-Mar-23

381222033 2003102587 MAPC MPCE016 LALIT YADAV 10-Mar-23

381222034 2003309316 MAPC MPCE016 SUSHANT UPADHYAY 10-Mar-23
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381222034 2003309316 MAPC MPCE016 SUSHANT UPADHYAY 10-Mar-23

381222035 2004860175 MAPC MPCE016 PURNIMA BAMEL 10-Mar-23
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381222036 2004864036 MAPC MPCE016 PRIYANKA SIROHI 10-Mar-23

381222037 2005167611 MAPC MPCE016 AYNI SALMAN 10-Mar-23

381222038 2005395777 MAPC MPCE016 KANIKA RAJ 10-Mar-23

381222039 2006151179 MAPC MPCE016 SULABH MISHRA 10-Mar-23

381222040 2006825846 MAPC MPCE016 HIMANSHU SINGH 10-Mar-23

381222041 2007186415 MAPC MPCE016 SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI 10-Mar-23

381222042 2007216145 MAPC MPCE016 RITIKA SHARMA 10-Mar-23

381222043 2100245356 MAPC MPCE016 ANJALI MANCHANDA 10-Mar-23

381222044 2100285066 MAPC MPCE016 NEERA DAGAR 10-Mar-23

381222045 2100285169 MAPC MPCE016 VANDANA SHARMA 10-Mar-23

381222046 2101493207 MAPC MPCE016 RAJIV AHLAWAT 10-Mar-23

381222047 2102110895 MAPC MPCE016 DIVYA AGGARWAL 10-Mar-23

381222048 2102139097 MAPC MPCE016 SUNITA GAHLAN 10-Mar-23

381222049 181442491 MAPC MPCE026 SWATI 10-Mar-23

381222050 182050450 MAPC MPCE026 SAURABH 10-Mar-23

381222051 197324680 MAPC MPCE026 PARUL SAIN 10-Mar-23

381222052 2003887952 MAPC MPCE026 PALLAVI KALANTRI 10-Mar-23

381222053 2101840862 MAPC MPCE026 Pooja Manchanda 10-Mar-23

381222054 180577100 MAPC MPCE026 SAVITA 10-Mar-23

381222055 181411590 MAPC MPCE026 JYOTI KUMARI 10-Mar-23

381222056 181459210 MAPC MPCE026 DEEPTI RANA 10-Mar-23

E-38122203 SP

381222057 181633730 MAPC MPCE026 SAMRIDDHI 10-Mar-23

381222058 182044719 MAPC MPCE026 GOVIND KUMAR 10-Mar-23
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381222058 182044719 MAPC MPCE026 GOVIND KUMAR 10-Mar-23

381222059 182044780 MAPC MPCE026 MUDIT SHARMA 10-Mar-23

381222060 182045735 MAPC MPCE026 NEHA 10-Mar-23

381222061 182053639 MAPC MPCE026 NITIN GEMINI 10-Mar-23

381222062 186892190 MAPC MPCE026 MAMTA SHARMA 10-Mar-23

381222063 186911402 MAPC MPCE026 ANIL KUMAR 10-Mar-23

381222064 187358312 MAPC MPCE026 DEVASHA 10-Mar-23

381222065 187361414 MAPC MPCE026 VIKRAM SINGH DOGRA 10-Mar-23

381222066 188282415 MAPC MPCE026 PRAKRITI HOODA 10-Mar-23

381222067 188396877 MAPC MPCE026 ANAND PAL 10-Mar-23

381222068 188402655 MAPC MPCE026 SANGITA 10-Mar-23

381222069 188409292 MAPC MPCE026 SANGHAMITRA CHAKRAVARTY10-Mar-23

381222070 188409601 MAPC MPCE026 NINA SUD 10-Mar-23

381222071 190704911 MAPC MPCE026 SONU KUMARI CHOUDHARY 10-Mar-23

381222072 191716166 MAPC MPCE026 SWATI GUPTA 10-Mar-23

381222073 191719305 MAPC MPCE026 JANET MALIK 10-Mar-23

381222074 197282171 MAPC MPCE026 DHEERAJ MEHTA 10-Mar-23

381222075 197324208 MAPC MPCE026 SURAJ KUMAR 10-Mar-23

381222076 197351441 MAPC MPCE026 ASHA RANI 10-Mar-23

381222077 197365805 MAPC MPCE026 SAJOIE SAMUEL 10-Mar-23

381222078 197409107 MAPC MPCE026 ANUPMA 10-Mar-23

381222079 197409669 MAPC MPCE026 KOMAL 10-Mar-23

381222080 197409676 MAPC MPCE026 NEERAJ 10-Mar-23

381222081 197409802 MAPC MPCE026 MANISHA SAINI 10-Mar-23

381222082 197409984 MAPC MPCE026 SWATI 10-Mar-23

381222083 197489570 MAPC MPCE026 SUMIT KAUR 10-Mar-23

381222084 197497140 MAPC MPCE026 ANURADHA HOTA 10-Mar-23
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381222084 197497140 MAPC MPCE026 ANURADHA HOTA 10-Mar-23

381222085 197497309 MAPC MPCE026 RAGINI SINGH KOSHTA 10-Mar-23



E-38122204 NKC

381222086 2001080730 MAPC MPCE026 JYOTI 11-Mar-23

381222087 2001097624 MAPC MPCE026 NATASHA BATRA 11-Mar-23

381222088 2001495192 MAPC MPCE026 KIRTI 11-Mar-23

381222089 2001645230 MAPC MPCE026 ANAMIKA BHARDWAJ 11-Mar-23

381222090 2001647211 MAPC MPCE026 HIMANSHU MUDGAL 11-Mar-23

381222091 2002141629 MAPC MPCE026 MANISH KUMAR 11-Mar-23

381222092 2002354033 MAPC MPCE026 GEETA DHINGRA 11-Mar-23

381222093 2002486127 MAPC MPCE026 SHIKHA SHARMA 11-Mar-23

381222094 2002621090 MAPC MPCE026 MANPREET KAUR 11-Mar-23

381222095 2002672815 MAPC MPCE026 SULEKHA 11-Mar-23

381222096 2002673257 MAPC MPCE026 SHEFALI KAUSHIK 11-Mar-23

381222097 2002773256 MAPC MPCE026 KANCHAN 11-Mar-23

381222098 2002812917 MAPC MPCE026 RUCHI TALWAR 11-Mar-23

381222099 2002902841 MAPC MPCE026 AYUSH KUNDU 11-Mar-23

381222100 2002903581 MAPC MPCE026 MEENU 11-Mar-23

381222101 2003099673 MAPC MPCE026 PREETI 11-Mar-23

381222102 2003099879 MAPC MPCE026 SUNITA 11-Mar-23

381222103 2003100291 MAPC MPCE026 SAPNA RANI 11-Mar-23

381222104 2003100748 MAPC MPCE026 MANISHA UDAR 11-Mar-23

381222105 2003101050 MAPC MPCE026 TRISHNA SHARMA 11-Mar-23

381222106 2003101507 MAPC MPCE026 SIDHARTH 11-Mar-23

381222107 2003102123 MAPC MPCE026 MANISH NEGI 11-Mar-23

381222108 2003102859 MAPC MPCE026 NITIN KUMAR NIKHIL 11-Mar-23
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381222108 2003102859 MAPC MPCE026 NITIN KUMAR NIKHIL 11-Mar-23

381222109 2003105903 MAPC MPCE026 SAKSHI VERMA 11-Mar-23

381222110 2003309194 MAPC MPCE026 YOGESH KUMAR 11-Mar-23

381222111 2003309384 MAPC MPCE026 JYOTI RAWAT 11-Mar-23

381222112 2003309424 MAPC MPCE026 TARUNA YADAV 11-Mar-23

381222113 2003418488 MAPC MPCE026 SHILPA GUPTA 11-Mar-23

381222114 2003446915 MAPC MPCE026 Y ADAV MUNIT SINGH VIKRAM11-Mar-23

E-38122205 SPS

381222115 2003458198 MAPC MPCE026 ANNU 11-Mar-23

381222116 2003937884 MAPC MPCE026 ANURAG RATHEE 11-Mar-23

381222117 2004337251 MAPC MPCE026 AASTHA GUPTA 11-Mar-23

381222118 2004337478 MAPC MPCE026 ADITYA SAGAR 11-Mar-23

381222119 2004657851 MAPC MPCE026 CHANCHAL 11-Mar-23

381222120 2004732997 MAPC MPCE026 HUNNY 11-Mar-23

381222121 2004859087 MAPC MPCE026 MONIKA 11-Mar-23

381222122 2004859127 MAPC MPCE026 MONIKA 11-Mar-23

381222123 2004862590 MAPC MPCE026 T LEENA 11-Mar-23

381222124 2005391508 MAPC MPCE026 MOHAN LAL 11-Mar-23

381222125 2005392931 MAPC MPCE026 RIDHAM VASHISHT 11-Mar-23

381222126 2005798089 MAPC MPCE026 KRITIKA SHARMA 11-Mar-23

381222127 2006080429 MAPC MPCE026 VINTI DEVI 11-Mar-23

381222128 2006261089 MAPC MPCE026 GARIMA 11-Mar-23

381222129 2006343593 MAPC MPCE026 SAKSHI DHAWAN 11-Mar-23

381222130 2006371039 MAPC MPCE026 RAMAN 11-Mar-23

381222131 2006605040 MAPC MPCE026 NEHA SHOKEEN 11-Mar-23

381222132 2006650590 MAPC MPCE026 MANISSHA SAJNANI 11-Mar-23

381222133 2006696646 MAPC MPCE026 SUMITRA 11-Mar-23
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381222133 2006696646 MAPC MPCE026 SUMITRA 11-Mar-23

381222134 2006745458 MAPC MPCE026 PRAVUDUTTA PRADHAN 11-Mar-23
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381222135 2006827772 MAPC MPCE026 ARADHANA 11-Mar-23

381222136 2006926219 MAPC MPCE026 SAHEJ CHADHA 11-Mar-23

381222137 2007030401 MAPC MPCE026 NEHA MAGO 11-Mar-23

381222138 2007182981 MAPC MPCE026 PRERNA CHHABRA 11-Mar-23

381222139 2007213104 MAPC MPCE026 PRIYANSHA 11-Mar-23

381222140 2007273084 MAPC MPCE026 NISHA KUMARI 11-Mar-23

381222141 2007421941 MAPC MPCE026 KOMAL GIRISH HOTCHANDANI11-Mar-23

381222142 2100286273 MAPC MPCE026 UJJWAL KUMAR SINHA 11-Mar-23

381222143 2100526395 MAPC MPCE026 HIMANSHI RAWAT 11-Mar-23

E-38122206 VV

381222144 2100531508 MAPC MPCE026 SWEETY 11-Mar-23

381222145 2101229690 MAPC MPCE026 SHWETA 11-Mar-23

381222146 2101232292 MAPC MPCE026 SWARNALI MITRA 11-Mar-23

381222147 2101484416 MAPC MPCE026 QUEEN AELIYA 11-Mar-23

381222148 2101484632 MAPC MPCE026 MOHSIN RAZA 11-Mar-23

381222149 2101496037 MAPC MPCE026 TANYA YADAV 11-Mar-23

381222150 2101496090 MAPC MPCE026 MUSKAN YADAV 11-Mar-23

381222151 2102078406 MAPC MPCE026 ARCHANA 11-Mar-23

381222152 2102139543 MAPC MPCE026 ROHIT 11-Mar-23

381222153 2200169938 MAPC MPCE026 RICHA BHARDWAJ 11-Mar-23

381222154 2102077668 MAPC MPCE036 M SUDHARSAN 11-Mar-23

381222155 181481099 MAPC MPCE036 POONAM 11-Mar-23

381222156 186865606 MAPC MPCE036 SAFIYA 11-Mar-23

381222157 188424073 MAPC MPCE036 DEEPIKA BAJAJ 11-Mar-23
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381222157 188424073 MAPC MPCE036 DEEPIKA BAJAJ 11-Mar-23

381222158 191690110 MAPC MPCE036 LEENA KOMARRAJU 11-Mar-23

381222159 191739496 MAPC MPCE036 GAZAL JAIN 11-Mar-23

381222160 197277692 MAPC MPCE036 MOHIT VARSHNEY 11-Mar-23

381222161 197358942 MAPC MPCE036 NEHA SHARMA 11-Mar-23

381222162 197536228 MAPC MPCE036 ANNU 11-Mar-23

381222163 2001083560 MAPC MPCE036 PREETI 11-Mar-23

381222164 2001083805 MAPC MPCE036 NEELAM KUMARI 11-Mar-23

381222165 2001657349 MAPC MPCE036 NANCY PUNIA 11-Mar-23

381222166 2002574850 MAPC MPCE036 PRIYANSHI 11-Mar-23

381222167 2003101148 MAPC MPCE036 KHUSHBU 11-Mar-23

381222168 2004488556 MAPC MPCE036 SOMYA AGARWAL 11-Mar-23

381222169 2005046013 MAPC MPCE036 RITU DANDRIYAL 11-Mar-23

381222170 2006874497 MAPC MPCE036 AANCHAL MALIK 11-Mar-23

381222171 2101483261 MAPC MPCE036 AMAN KADIAN 11-Mar-23

381222172 2102077668 MAPC MPCE036 M SUDHARSAN 11-Mar-23

E-38122201 VS

381222001 181444360 MAPC MPCE015 HARPREET KAUR 10-Mar-23

381222002 182044013 MAPC MPCE015 KANTA KUMARI 10-Mar-23

381222003 186830407 MAPC MPCE015 SUMIT PRAKASH 10-Mar-23

381222004 186865108 MAPC MPCE015 JYOTI 10-Mar-23

381222005 191662111 MAPC MPCE015 VANDANA JOSHI 10-Mar-23

381222006 191720159 MAPC MPCE015 KUNTI RANI 10-Mar-23

381222007 191752155 MAPC MPCE015 ANIL RAO 10-Mar-23

381222008 197314325 MAPC MPCE015 HEMA SHUKLA 10-Mar-23

MAPC (Internship) 02:00 PM Onwards
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381222008 197314325 MAPC MPCE015 HEMA SHUKLA 10-Mar-23

381222009 197409794 MAPC MPCE015 SURBHI ROY 10-Mar-23
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381222010 197489469 MAPC MPCE015 MANSI BHATIA 10-Mar-23

381222011 2001076386 MAPC MPCE015 MONIKA CHOUDHARY 10-Mar-23

381222012 2001083976 MAPC MPCE015 SOMYA BHASKAR 10-Mar-23

381222013 2002761635 MAPC MPCE015 VEDIKA GOSAIN 10-Mar-23

381222014 2003309316 MAPC MPCE015 SUSHANT UPADHYAY 10-Mar-23

381222015 2003937539 MAPC MPCE015 DIVYA 10-Mar-23

381222016 2004337689 MAPC MPCE015 POOJA 10-Mar-23

381222017 2004864036 MAPC MPCE015 PRIYANKA SIROHI 10-Mar-23

381222018 2006261330 MAPC MPCE015 RAVI KANT BHARDWAJ 10-Mar-23

381222019 2007216145 MAPC MPCE015 RITIKA SHARMA 10-Mar-23

E-38122202 VV

381222020 2100245356 MAPC MPCE015 ANJALI MANCHANDA 10-Mar-23

381222021 2100284809 MAPC MPCE015 SUJATA DEVI 10-Mar-23

381222022 2100285169 MAPC MPCE015 VANDANA SHARMA 10-Mar-23

381222023 2100286550 MAPC MPCE015 MAULI SHARMA 10-Mar-23

381222024 2101231254 MAPC MPCE015 NEHA DABAS 10-Mar-23

381222025 2101487190 MAPC MPCE015 KRISHAN KANT SHARMA 10-Mar-23

381222026 2101493207 MAPC MPCE015 RAJIV AHLAWAT 10-Mar-23

381222027 2101493948 MAPC MPCE015 MANISHA GOYAL 10-Mar-23

381222028 2101495848 MAPC MPCE015 NAVEEN KUMAR 10-Mar-23

381222029 2101496187 MAPC MPCE015 VANDANA 10-Mar-23

381222030 2101496989 MAPC MPCE015 SWETA BORA 10-Mar-23

381222031 2101497223 MAPC MPCE015 RHYTHM ARORA 10-Mar-23

381222032 2101497753 MAPC MPCE015 ANIRUDH GANGWAR 10-Mar-23
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381222032 2101497753 MAPC MPCE015 ANIRUDH GANGWAR 10-Mar-23

381222033 2102077082 MAPC MPCE015 CHINKY 10-Mar-23

381222034 2102078962 MAPC MPCE015 KANIKA 10-Mar-23

381222035 2102110895 MAPC MPCE015 DIVYA AGGARWAL 10-Mar-23

381222036 2102138505 MAPC MPCE015 TANNUJAE TRIDIB 10-Mar-23

381222037 2102139097 MAPC MPCE015 SUNITA GAHLAN 10-Mar-23

E-38122203 SPS

381222038 197409984 MAPC MPCE025 SWATI 10-Mar-23

381222039 2002896918 MAPC MPCE025 ARISHA SINGHAL 10-Mar-23

381222040 2003446915 MAPC MPCE025 Y ADAV MUNIT SINGH VIKRAM 10-Mar-23

381222041 181411590 MAPC MPCE025 JYOTI KUMARI 10-Mar-23

381222042 181442491 MAPC MPCE025 SWATI 10-Mar-23

381222043 182050450 MAPC MPCE025 SAURABH 10-Mar-23

381222044 186887973 MAPC MPCE025 KANIKA SACHDEV 10-Mar-23

381222045 191708982 MAPC MPCE025 PRABLEEN KAUR 10-Mar-23

381222046 197282171 MAPC MPCE025 DHEERAJ MEHTA 10-Mar-23

381222047 197324208 MAPC MPCE025 SURAJ KUMAR 10-Mar-23

381222048 197351441 MAPC MPCE025 ASHA RANI 10-Mar-23

381222049 197489942 MAPC MPCE025 AMIT KUMAR 10-Mar-23

381222050 197536504 MAPC MPCE025 VAIBHAV SINGH 10-Mar-23

381222051 2001496959 MAPC MPCE025 NIKITA JAIN 10-Mar-23

381222052 2001645230 MAPC MPCE025 ANAMIKA BHARDWAJ 10-Mar-23

381222053 2001683081 MAPC MPCE025 PALLAVI PRAKASH 10-Mar-23

381222054 2002574927 MAPC MPCE025 SHEETAL 10-Mar-23

381222055 2002730439 MAPC MPCE025 RAJESH KUMAR 10-Mar-23

381222056 2002812917 MAPC MPCE025 RUCHI TALWAR 10-Mar-23

381222057 2002903581 MAPC MPCE025 MEENU 10-Mar-23
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381222057 2002903581 MAPC MPCE025 MEENU 10-Mar-23

E-38122204 NKC



381222058 2003100291 MAPC MPCE025 SAPNA RANI 11-Mar-23

381222059 2003101507 MAPC MPCE025 SIDHARTH 11-Mar-23

381222060 2004488303 MAPC MPCE025 ANJU NIGANIA 11-Mar-23

381222061 2005191114 MAPC MPCE025 MAHIMA SINGH 11-Mar-23

381222062 2005191290 MAPC MPCE025 ROHAN KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA11-Mar-23

381222063 2005392612 MAPC MPCE025 SUKHDEV SINGH PARMAR 11-Mar-23

381222064 2005793174 MAPC MPCE025 KANCHAN JAKHMOLA 11-Mar-23

381222065 2005797647 MAPC MPCE025 AAPSHANA 11-Mar-23

381222066 2005992005 MAPC MPCE025 ANAMIKA 11-Mar-23

381222067 2006261643 MAPC MPCE025 RUPALI  GAUTAM 11-Mar-23

381222068 2006650590 MAPC MPCE025 MANISSHA SAJNANI 11-Mar-23

381222069 2006696646 MAPC MPCE025 SUMITRA 11-Mar-23

381222070 2006827772 MAPC MPCE025 ARADHANA 11-Mar-23

381222071 2006878580 MAPC MPCE025 MANNAT KAUR 11-Mar-23

381222072 2007213104 MAPC MPCE025 PRIYANSHA 11-Mar-23

381222073 2007373442 MAPC MPCE025 MONIKA 11-Mar-23

381222074 2007442440 MAPC MPCE025 MUKESH PANDEY 11-Mar-23

381222075 2100186232 MAPC MPCE025 AAKRITI LUTHRA 11-Mar-23

381222076 2100285220 MAPC MPCE025 SHIVANI YADAV 11-Mar-23

E-38122205 SPS

381222077 2100286273 MAPC MPCE025 UJJWAL KUMAR SINHA 11-Mar-23

381222078 2100526395 MAPC MPCE025 HIMANSHI RAWAT 11-Mar-23

381222079 2100529460 MAPC MPCE025 TWINKLE 11-Mar-23

381222080 2100531004 MAPC MPCE025 HARSH KESHRI 11-Mar-23
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381222080 2100531004 MAPC MPCE025 HARSH KESHRI 11-Mar-23

381222081 2100535798 MAPC MPCE025 SONIA KAUSHIK 11-Mar-23

381222082 2100535885 MAPC MPCE025 PREETI BHARDWAJ 11-Mar-23

381222083 2101229690 MAPC MPCE025 SHWETA 11-Mar-23

381222084 2101232292 MAPC MPCE025 SWARNALI MITRA 11-Mar-23

381222085 2101483111 MAPC MPCE025 CHETANA SARASWAT 11-Mar-23

381222086 2101484102 MAPC MPCE025 MONIKA 11-Mar-23

381222087 2101484268 MAPC MPCE025 RAHUL 11-Mar-23

381222088 2101484416 MAPC MPCE025 QUEEN AELIYA 11-Mar-23

381222089 2101484632 MAPC MPCE025 MOHSIN RAZA 11-Mar-23

381222090 2101490738 MAPC MPCE025 NEHA 11-Mar-23

381222091 2101492833 MAPC MPCE025 SHAILY 11-Mar-23

381222092 2101496037 MAPC MPCE025 TANYA YADAV 11-Mar-23

381222093 2101496090 MAPC MPCE025 MUSKAN YADAV 11-Mar-23

381222094 2101496675 MAPC MPCE025 AKANSHA SHARMA 11-Mar-23

381222095 2101497537 MAPC MPCE025 TANISHA SHOKEEN 11-Mar-23

E-38122206 VV

381222096 2101828234 MAPC MPCE025 SULTANA SAIFI 11-Mar-23

381222097 2101840862 MAPC MPCE025 POOJA MANCHANDA 11-Mar-23

381222098 2102056623 MAPC MPCE025 NAVITA RANI 11-Mar-23

381222099 2102057825 MAPC MPCE025 ANJALI SINGH 11-Mar-23

381222100 2102078406 MAPC MPCE025 ARCHANA 11-Mar-23

381222101 2102104212 MAPC MPCE025 NISHA SHARMA 11-Mar-23

381222102 2102111119 MAPC MPCE025 BINDU ARORA 11-Mar-23

381222103 2102139543 MAPC MPCE025 ROHIT 11-Mar-23

381222104 2001083805 MAPC MPCE035 NEELAM KUMARI 11-Mar-23

381222105 2001666783 MAPC MPCE035 ANJALI 11-Mar-23
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381222105 2001666783 MAPC MPCE035 ANJALI 11-Mar-23

381222106 2001679749 MAPC MPCE035 KUMARI KIRTI PANDEY 11-Mar-23
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381222107 2002730697 MAPC MPCE035 TARUN MUDGIL 11-Mar-23

381222108 2004862630 MAPC MPCE035 RIYA 11-Mar-23

381222109 2005574113 MAPC MPCE035 SIMRAN 11-Mar-23

381222110 2006874497 MAPC MPCE035 AANCHAL MALIK 11-Mar-23

381222111 2100285451 MAPC MPCE035 AYIESHA 11-Mar-23

381222112 2101483261 MAPC MPCE035 AMAN KADIAN 11-Mar-23

381222113 2102077668 MAPC MPCE035 M SUDHARSAN 11-Mar-23

381222114 2102077950 MAPC MPCE035 AKASH 11-Mar-23
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